2002 on this the 08th day of September of the year 2025. 

The borrewer in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal 
the Hypothecated Asset and any dealings with the Hypothecated Asset will be 

subject te the charge of the Bank of India for an amount Rs. 46, 56,767.34 (in words. 
‘Forty Six Lakhs Fifty Six Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty Seven and Paise 
Thirty Four), interest thereon and other charges as applicable. 
The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of saction 13 of 
sean respectof time available, ta redeem the secured assets 

Description of the Hypothecated Asset